
 

 

       
 

Commissioners 
Charlie Kennedy, District 1 
Rock Meeks, District 2 
Desiree Mills, Chair, District 3  
Tim Hodge, Vice Chair, District 4 
Johnny Hiers, District 5 

 

       
 

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

Levy County Board of County Commissioners 2026 Holiday Schedule 

Holiday 

2026 NEW YEAR’S DAY  

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY 

PRESIDENT’S DAY 

GOOD FRIDAY 

MEMORIAL DAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY (Observed) 

LABOR DAY 

VETERAN’S DAY   

THANKSGIVING DAY 

FRIDAY AFTER THANKSGIVING 

DAY BEFORE CHRISTMAS  

CHRISTMAS DAY   

Observed 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Monday, January 19, 2026 

Monday, February 16, 2026 

Friday, April 3, 2026 

Monday, May 25, 2026 

Friday, July 3, 2026 

Monday, September 7, 2026 

Wednesday, November 11, 2026 

Thursday, November 26, 2026 

Friday, November 27, 2026 

Thursday, December 24, 2026 

Friday, December 26, 2026 

 

 

Levy County Board of County Commissioners 
310 School Street, Suite 112, Bronson, Florida, 32621 
 

Phone: 352.486.5218  

Email: LevyBoCC@LevyCounty.org  

Website: www.LevyCounty.org  
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